1
Positive Spring Retention System:
Special set screw eliminates inadvertent
spring release (H/D Only)
Booster Spring:
Provides maximum power for punch
retention (Metric H/D Only)
Dowel Hole #2:

	 NUMBER	 D	 r1	 L	 W	 R	 H	 J	 K	 G	 E	 F	 SIZE	 TAP
	 IRO 37	 .375	 .53	 1.75	 1.57	 .38	 .75	 .2953	 .3543	 .438	 1.060	 .63	 5/16-18	 3/8-16
	 IRO 50	 .500	 .66	 2.00	 1.90	 .50	 .75	 .2559	 .4724	 .562	 1.180	 .63	 5/16-18	 3/8-16
	 IRO 62	 .625	 .78	 2.12	 2.03	 .56	 .75	 .2362	 .5315	 .625	 1.250	 .63	 5/16-18	 3/8-16
	 IRO 75	 .750	 .91	 2.37	 2.29	 .69	 .75	 .1968	 .6496	 .688	 1.320	 .91	 5/16-18	 3/8-16
	 IRO 100	 1.000	 1.18	 2.75	 2.62	 .88	 .94	 .2756	 .8661	 .781	 1.600	 1.18	 1/2-13	 5/8-11
	 IRO 125	 1.250	 1.41	 2.75	 2.62	 .88	 .94	 .2756	 .8661	 .781	 1.600	 1.18	 1/2-13	 5/8-11
Complete design & CAD files visit WWW.MOELLERMCAD.COM
Complete design & CAD files visit WWW.MOELLERMCAD.COM
11
CATALOG
NUMBER
D d1 L W R H J K S G E
SCREW
SIZE
XMRN-10 10.00 15.5 44.5 43.7 9.5 19.0 7.5 9.0 12.0 11.1 26.925 M8
XMRN-13 13.00 18.5 50.8 50.0 12.7 19.0 6.5 12.0 15.2 14.3 29.970 M8
XMRN-16 16.00 21.5 54.0 53.2 14.3 19.0 6.0 13.5 16.8 15.9 31.750 M8
XMRN-20 20.00 25.5 60.3 59.5 17.5 19.0 5.0 16.5 20.0 17.5 33.530 M10
XMRN-25 25.00 30.5 69.9 69.1 22.2 23.8 7.0 22.0 24.7 19.8 40.640 M12
CATALOG
NUMBER
D r1 L W R H J K S G E
SCREW
SIZE
XMRO-10 10.00 7.75 44.5 43.7 9.5 19.0 7.5 9.0 12.0 11.1 26.925 M8
XMRO-13 13.00 9.25 50.8 50.0 12.7 19.0 6.5 12.0 15.2 14.3 29.970 M8
XMRO-16 16.00 10.75 54.0 53.2 14.3 19.0 6.0 13.5 16.8 15.9 31.750 M8
XMRO-20 20.00 12.75 60.3 59.5 17.5 19.0 5.0 16.5 20.0 17.5 33.530 M10
XMRO-25 25.00 15.25 69.9 69.1 22.2 23.8 7.0 22.0 24.7 19.8 40.640 M12
XMRN STYLE
For Round
Punches
XMRO STYLE

ORDERED SEPARATELY.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: MRA 13, OR MRA 13 POSITION B
13
MRC
MRB
	 CATALOG	 CATALOG				    +.01		  			   +.01	 SCREW
	 NUMBER	 NUMBER	 D	 L	 A	 B	 C	 E	 F	 T	 U	 SIZE
	 MRC 10	 MRB 10	 10	 128	 46	 30	 73	 18	 25	 45	 41	 M8
	 MRC 13	 MRB 13	 13	 128	 49	 30	 73	 18	 25	 45	 41	 M10
	 MRC 16	 MRB 16	 16	 128	 49	 30	 73	 18	 25	 45	 41	 M10
	 MRC 20	 MRB 20	 20	 155	 58	 38	 90	 23	 29	 45	 45	 M10
	 MRC 25	 MRB 25	 25	 155	 58	 38	 90	 23	 29	 45	 45	 M10
	 MRC 32	 MRB 32	 32	 208	 80	 56	 125	 33	 38	 55	 60	 M12
	 MRC 40	 MRB 40	 40	 208	 80	 56	 125	 33	 38	 55	 60	 M12
RECOMMENDED AIR PRESSURE
4.60-5.3 kgf/cm2 (65-75 PSI)
MINIMUM PRESSURE:
3.2 kgf/cm2 (45 PSI)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE:
10.2 kgf/cm2 (145 PSI)
NOTE:
CHANGE RETAINER SET INCLUDES ALL
NECESSARY SCREWS AND DOWELS,AIR
CYLINDER AND FITTINGS.TUBING FOR
AIR SUPPLY AND AUTOSWITCH ARE
NOT INCLUDED AND MUST BE ORDERED
SEPARATELY. CONSULT FACTORY FOR
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: MRC 13 (FOR ROUND POINT PUNCH)
ORDERING EXAMPLE: MRB 13 (FOR SHAPED POINT PUNCHES – PLEASE NOTE FLAT LOCATION WHEN ORDERING PUNCHES)
Moeller shoulder retractable retainers provide the capability to add, or
subtract, holes quickly without affecting demanding production schedules,
and without the added cost of additional tooling.  Moeller shoulder
retractable retainers feature a strong and convenient one- piece body,
eliminating the need for a separate safety shield.
14
15
	 Heavy Duty	 Light Duty	 Recommended
	 Ball Lock	 Ball Lock	 Stripper
	 Punch Length	 Punch Length	 Length “L”
	 80	 71	 44
	 90	 80	 54
	 100	 90	 64
	 110	 100	 74
URETHANE HARDNESS 95 SHORE A
URETHANE STRIPPERS
			   Press
	 Stripper	 Punch	 Fit
	 Catalog Number	 Shank	 D	 d	 L	 d1	 d2	 b
	 MTS10 - 44	 10	 9.75	 18	 44	 21	 1.6	 6
	 MTS10 - 54	 10	 9.75	 18	 54	 21	 1.6	 6
	 MTS10 - 64	 10	 9.75	 18	 64	 21	 1.6	 6
	 MTS10 - 74	 10	 9.75	 18	 74	 21	 1.6	 6
	 MTS13 - 44	 13	 12.75	 23	 44	 26	 3.0	 6
	 MTS13 - 54	 13	 12.75	 23	 54	 26	 3.0	 6
	 MTS13 - 64	 13	 12.75	 23	 64	 26	 3.0	 6
	 MTS13 - 74	 13	 12.75	 23	 74	 26	 3.0	 6
	 MTS16 - 44	 16	 15.75	 28	 44	 31	 3.0	 6
	 MTS16 - 54	 16	 15.75	 28	 54	 31	 3.0	 6
	 MTS16 - 64	 16	 15.75	 28	 64	 31	 3.0	 6
	 MTS16 - 74	 16	 15.75	 28	 74	 31	 3.0	 6
	 MTS20 - 44	 20	 19.75	 33	 44	 36	 3.0	 7
	 MTS20 - 54	 20	 19.75	 33	 54	 36	 3.0	 7
	 MTS20 - 64	 20	 19.75	 33	 64	 36	 3.0	 7
	 MTS20 - 74	 20	 19.75	 33	 74	 36	 3.0	 7
	 MTS25 - 44	 25	 24.75	 40	 44	 43	 3.0	 7
	 MTS25 - 54	 25	 24.75	 40	 54	 43	 3.0	 7
	 MTS25 - 64	 25	 24.75	 40	 64	 43	 3.0	 7
	 MTS25 - 74	 25	 24.75	 40	 74	 43	 3.0	 7
	 MTS32 - 44	 32	 31.70	 50	 44	 55	 3.0	 7
	 MTS32 - 54	 32	 31.70	 50	 54	 55	 3.0	 7
	 MTS32 - 64	 32	 31.70	 50	 64	 55	 3.0	 7
	 MTS32 - 74	 32	 31.70	 50	 74	 55	 3.0	 7
	 MTS40 - 44	 40	 39.70	 60	 44	 65	 3.0	 8
	 MTS40 - 54	 40	 39.70	 60	 54	 65	 3.0	 8
	 MTS40 - 64	 40	 39.70	 60	 64	 65	 3.0	 8
	 Catalog No.	 D	 R	 E
	 MTR-10	 10	 13	 28
	 MTR-13	 13	 15.5	 31
	 MTR-16	 16	 18	 32.9
	 MTR-20	 20	 20.5	 34.8
	 MTR-25	 25	 24	 39.8
	 MTR-32	 32	 31	 41.3
	 MTR-40	 40	 36	 45
MTR STYLE STRIPPER RETAINER
•	� Innovative One-Piece construction
•	� Patented cost savings “Snap in” retention feature
•	� Interchangeable and complies with NAAMS Standards
Note: Use with IRH/MRH style retainer.
R
D
10
M4 SCREW
5
E
R
D
10
M4 SCREW
5
E
	 Catalog No.	 D	 R	 E
	 MTM-10	 10	 13	 22.5
	 MTM-13	 13	 15.5	 25
	 MTM-16	 16	 18	 27.5
	 MTM-20	 20	 20.5	 30
	 MTM-25	 25	 24	 35.5
	 MTM-32	 32	 31	 37.5
	 MTM-40	 40	 36	 42.3
Note: Use with IRR/MRR/MRM & special multi-
hole style retainers.
MTM STYLE STRIPPER RETAINER
•	� Precision Machined to assure perpendicularity

64
Ø H
14.38
3.13
Ø K
Ø J MTB
Complete design & CAD files visit WWW.MOELLERMCAD.COM
CATALOG
TYPE
SHANK
Ø
MAX
P/G A B C D E F G H J K
*USE WITH
URETHANE
MTB010016 10.0 15.75 53.18 18.0 36 16 26.93 17 10 15.75 10 19 MTS16-XX
MTB013020 13.0 19.75 58.60 20.5 41 20 29.97 17 10 19.75 13 23 MTS20-XX
MTB016025 16.0 24.75 63.75 24.0 48 25 31.75 17 10 24.75 16 28 MTS25-XX
MTB020032 20.0 31.75 73.86 31.0 62 32 33.53 17 10 31.70 20 34 MTS32-XX
MTB025040 25.0 39.75 83.63 36.0 72 40 40.64 17 10 39.70 25 44 MTS40-XX
MTB032040 32.0 39.75 83.63 36.0 72 40 40.64 18 10 39.70 32 44 MTS40-XX
17
TRUE SET
RETAINER
SOC.HD. CAP

SPECIAL BACKING PLATE RETAINER ACCESSORIES
TRUE-SET BALL LOCK SHIM PLATES
ORDERING EXAMPLE: IAX 50-125
ECONOMY ROUND TRUE-SET BALL LOCK ACCESSORIES
ECONOMY ROUND TRUE-SET BALL LOCK SHIM PLATES
ORDERING EXAMPLE: IAY 50-125
TRUE SET
RETAINER
SOC.HD. CAP
SCREW DOWELS BALL SPRING BALL RELEASE
SCREW
ANGLE HOLE
SET SCREW
H
E
A
V
Y
D
U
T
Y
MRH 10
MAC 8-45
M8 x 45
MAD 6-20
6mm x 20
MAB 10
10mm
MAS 10
(W/CLIP)
MAS 10T
(W/SCREW)
10mm
MAC 4-20
M4 X 20
MAN 10
MRH 13
MAB 12
12mm MAN 12
MRH 16
MAS 12
(W/CLIP)
MAS 12T
(W/SCREW)
12mm
13mm/40mm
MRH 20 MAC 10-50
M10 x 50
MRH 25
MAC 12-50
M12 x 50MRH 32
MRH 40
L
I
G
H
T
D
U
T
Y
MRL 06
MAC 6-35
M6 X 35
MAD 3-20
3mm x 20
MAD 6-20
6mm x 20
MAB 6
6mm
MAS 6
6mm
MAC 3-15
M3 x 15
MRL 10 MAC 8-35

6.35 063
TRUE-SET SHOULDER RETAINER BACKING PLATES
ORDERING EXAMPLE: IAW 50-063
THICKNESS
± .005” /.13mm
CLEARANCE
HOLES
CATALOG
NUMBER
MAM 10
MAM 13
MAM 16
MAM 20
MAM 25
MAM 32
MAM 40
AVAILABLE
THICKNESS INCH
ORDERING
NUMBER INCH
3.0 030
6.0 060
10.0 100
13.0 130
MINI TRUE-SET RETAINER
SHIM PLATES
ORDERING EXAMPLE: MAM 13-060
BALL RELEASE TOOLS
ANGLE HOLE SET SCREW TOOL
(for True Set Retainers) Metric		  Inch
			   Cat. No. MAO 01	 Cat. No. IAO 01
ANGLE TIP
(for all Retainers)        Metric	 Inch
 	 Cat. No. MAT 01	 Cat. No. IAT 01
STRAIGHT TIP
(for all Retainers)        Metric	 Inch
 	 Cat. No. MAT 02	 Cat. No. IAT 02
THREADED TIP HEAVY DUTY
(for True Set Retainers)
	 Metric	 Inch
 	 Cat. No. MAT 03	 Cat. No. IAT 03
THREADED TIP LIGHT DUTY
(for True Set Retainers) Metric		  Inch
			   Cat. No. MAT 04	 Cat. No. IAT 04
SPECIAL BACKING PLATE
RETAINER ACCESSORIES
	 6 DIA.	 MAS 6S	 MAB 6
	 8 DIA.	 MAS 8S	 MAB 8
	 10 DIA.	 MAS 10S	 MAB 10
	 12 DIA.	 MAS 12S	 MAB 12
		  SPRINGS	 BALLS
BOOSTER SPRINGS
INCH
PUNCH SIZE - Ø.375” HDBL
CATALOG # IAS037B
PUNCH SIZE Ø.50”-Ø1.25” HDBL
CATALOG # IAS050B
METRIC
PUNCH SIZE - Ø10MM HDBL
CATALOG # MAS010B
PUNCH SIZE Ø13MM-Ø40MM HDBL
CATALOG # MAS012B